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12th  IAAF World Indoor Championships
Valencia

 From Friday 7 March to Sunday 9 March 2008

Qualification START LIST
High Jump MEN

Qualification standard 2.30 or at least best 8 qualified

NAT AGE DATE VENUENAMERESULT

2.43WR Javier SOTOMAYOR CUB 21 Budapest (SC)4 Mar 1989
2.43CR Javier SOTOMAYOR CUB 21 Budapest (SC)4 Mar 1989
2.38WL Yaroslav RYBAKOV RUS 27 Moskva10 Feb 2008

 7 March  2008    10:05
BIB NAME NAT YEARSTART PERSONAL BEST 2008 BEST

176 Filippo CAMPIOLI ITA 821 2.30 2.30
292 Yaroslav RYBAKOV RUS 802 2.38 2.38
308 Dragutin TOPIC SRB 713 2.35 2.30

68 Víctor MOYA CUB 824 2.31 2.30
315 Stefan HOLM SWE 765 2.40 2.37

89 Javier BERMEJO ESP 786 2.27 2.27
140 Samson ONI GBR 817 2.30 2.30
201 Sergey ZASIMOVICH KAZ 868 2.25 2.25

74 Jaroslav BÁBA CZE 849 2.37 2.30
72 Kyriakos IOANNOU CYP 8410 2.32 2.32

349 Andra MANSON USA 8411 2.33 2.30
229 Gerardo MARTÍNEZ MEX 7912 2.24 2.24
295 Andrey TERESHIN RUS 8213 2.36 2.36
330 Dmytro DEM'YANYUK UKR 8314 2.30 2.30
196 Naoyuki DAIGO JPN 8115 2.17 2.14

51 Michael MASON CAN 8616 2.30 2.30
370 Jesse WILLIAMS USA 8317 2.32 2.32

2.15 2.20 2.24 2.27 2.30SERIES
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High Jump Men - Qualification
START LIST

NAME NAT DATERESULT
WORLD TOP ALL-TIME

Javier SOTOMAYOR 4 Mar 892.43 CUB
Carlo THRÄNHARDT 26 Feb 882.42 FRG
Patrik SJÖBERG 1 Feb 872.41 SWE
Hollis CONWAY 10 Mar 912.40 USA
Stefan HOLM 6 Mar 052.40 SWE
Dietmar MÖGENBURG 24 Feb 852.39 FRG
Ralf SONN 1 Mar 912.39 GER
Ivan UKHOV 28 Jan 072.39 RUS
Gennadiy AVDEYENKO 7 Mar 872.38 URS
Igor PAKLIN 7 Mar 872.38 URS
Steve SMITH 4 Feb 942.38 GBR
Wolf-Hendrik BEYER 18 Mar 942.38 GER
Sorin MATEI 3 Feb 952.38 ROU
Matt HEMINGWAY 4 Mar 002.38 USA
Yaroslav RYBAKOV 15 Feb 052.38 RUS
Linus THÖRNBLAD 25 Feb 072.38 SWE

NAME NAT DATERESULT
WORLD TOP 2008

Yaroslav RYBAKOV 10 Feb2.38 RUS
Andrey SILNOV 2 Feb2.37 RUS
Stefan HOLM 24 Feb2.37 SWE
Ivan UKHOV 19 Jan2.36 RUS
Andrey TERESHIN 10 Feb2.36 RUS
Linus THÖRNBLAD 24 Feb2.35 SWE
Aleksey DMITRIK 10 Feb2.33 RUS
Jesse WILLIAMS 5 Feb2.32 USA
Kyriakos IOANNOU 7 Feb2.32 CYP
Eike ONNEN 18 Jan2.30 GER
Michael MASON 19 Jan2.30 CAN
Dmytro DEM'YANYUK 27 Jan2.30 UKR
Víctor MOYA 5 Feb2.30 CUB
Dragutin TOPIC 7 Feb2.30 SRB
Filippo CAMPIOLI 7 Feb2.30 ITA
Samson ONI 9 Feb2.30 GBR
Aleksandr SHUSTOV 10 Feb2.30 RUS
Andra MANSON 23 Feb2.30 USA
Jaroslav BÁBA 24 Feb2.30 CZE
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